VASCULAR
MANAGEMENT
Huber needle
PRODUCT GUIDE
2
WHY CHOOSE VYGON?
PATIENT CARE
LIES AT THE HEART

body of the needle(2)
Withdrawal
•	 Withdrawal of the needle
with only one hand
Protection
•	 Total protection until
discarded in sharps container
Positive pressure locking
•	 Simple two-handed technique
allows for easy positive
pressure lock of  TIVAD
Huber Needle Product Guide
5
Withdrawal of the needle
Vygon code Gauge (G) Needle length (mm) Hub colour
 VPE601507 22 15
VPE601707 22 17
VPE602007 22 20
VPE602507 22 25
VPE603007 22 30
VPE603507 22 35
VPE601509 20 15
VPE601709 20 17
VPE602009 20 20
VPE602509 20 25
VPE603009 20 30
VPE603509 20 35
VPE601511 19 15
VPE601711 19 17
VPE602011 19 20
VPE602511 19 25

Withdrawal
•	 Withdrawal of the needle
with only one hand
Protection
•	 Total protection until
discarded in sharps container
Positive pressure
locking
•	 Simple two-handed technique
allows for easy positive
pressure lock of TIVAD
Huber Needle Product Guide
7
Withdrawal of the needle
Vygon code Gauge (G) Needle length (mm) Max. flow rate Hub colour
 VPE801507 22 15
2mL/sec
300 psi
VPE801707 22 17
VPE802007 22 20
VPE802507 22 25
VPE803007 22 30
VPE803507 22 35
VPE801509 20 15
5mL/sec
300 psi
VPE801709 20 17
VPE802009 20 20
VPE802509 20 25
VPE803009 20 30
VPE803509 20 35
VPE801511 19 15
5mL/sec
300 psi
VPE801711 19 17

Reflux in 20% of cases(4)
(operator-dependent)
Benefit of an automatic
positive pressure (4)Without positive
pressure
0%
50%
100%
With
PPS Flow +™
% of cases with reflux
99%(4)
7%(6)
-92%
Vygon code Gauge (G) Needle length (mm) Hub colour
 VPE701507 22 15
VPE701707 22 17
VPE702007 22 20
VPE702507 22 25
VPE703007 22 30
VPE703507 22 35
VPE701509 20 15
VPE701709 20 17
VPE702009 20 20
VPE702509 20 25
VPE703009 20 30
VPE703509 20 35
VPE701511 19 15
VPE701711 19 17
VPE702011 19 20
VPE702511 19 25